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DRAFT Stanford Junior and Infant School - Governor Meeting Schedule – 2023/4 

Joint Personnel and Finance Committee Meetings- 5.00pm 

Tuesday 17th October (Performance management – before 31.10.23) 

Tuesday 20th February (mid-year) 

Tuesday 23rd April  

Standards Committee Meetings, 5-6.00pm 

Wednesday 8th November  

Wednesday 8th March 

Wednesday 10th July 

Premises Committee Meetings, 5-5.45pm 

Monday 9th October 

Monday 29th January 

Monday 3rd June 

Policy Committee Meetings 

As needed/by email 

F.G.B.  

Wednesday 27th November, 6.30pm 

Tuesday 26th March, 6.30pm  

Tuesday 16th July, 6.30pm  

 

 


